TURNING TOOLS
W
IN
TEC
H
THREADING TOOLS
Contents
Threading Tools

Partial Profile 55°
External
Internal
●Stock   ○Available Up Order
●Stock   ○Available Up Order
Threading Tools
H
651
Threading Tools TURNING TOOLS
WINTECH
Ordering Code Pitch
(mm)
Dimensions(mm) Availability
X Y R IC S d1 M3225
16 ER1.00ISO-TC 1.00 0.8 0.7 0.14 9.525 3.47 4 ●
16 ER1.25ISO-TC 1.25 0.8 0.9 0.18 9.525 3.47 4 ●
16 ER1.50ISO-TC 1.50 0.8 1.0 0.22 9.525 3.47 4 ●
16 ER1.75ISO-TC 1.75 1.2 1.2 0.25 9.525 3.47 4 ●
16 ER2.00ISO-TC 2.00 1.2 1.3 0.29 9.525 3.47 4 ●
16 ER2.50ISO-TC 2.50 1.2 1.5 0.36 9.525 3.47 4 ●
16 ER3.00ISO-TC 3.00 1.2 1.5 0.43 9.525 3.47 4 ●
22 ER3.50ISO-TC 3.50 1.6 2.3 0.45 12.7 4.71 5 ●
22 ER4.00ISO-TC 4.00 1.6 2.3 0.52 12.7 4.71 5 ●
22 ER4.50ISO-TC 4.50 1.7 2.4 0.58 12.7 4.71 5 ●
22 ER5.00ISO-TC 5.00 1.7 2.5 0.63 12.7 4.71 5 ●
22 ER5.50ISO-TC 5.50 1.9 2.7 0.72 12.7 4.71 5 ●
22 ER6.00ISO-TC 6.00 1.9 2.7 0.78 12.7 4.71 5 ●
Metric 60°
External
●Stock   ○Available Up Order
Threading Tools
H
652
Threading ToolsTURNING TOOLS
WINTECH
Ordering Code Pitch
(mm)
Dimensions(mm) Availability
X Y R IC S d1 M3225
11 IR1.00ISO-TC 1.00 0.8 0.7 0.07 6.35 3.00 3.2 ●
11 IR1.25ISO-TC 1.25 0.8 0.9 0.09 6.35 3.00 3.2 ●
11 IR1.50ISO-TC 1.50 0.8 1.0 0.11 6.35 3.00 3.2 ●
11 IR1.75ISO-TC 1.75 0.9 1.1 0.13 6.35 3.00 3.2 ●
11 IR2.00ISO-TC 2.00 0.9 1.1 0.15 6.35 3.00 3.2 ●
16 IR1.00ISO-TC 1.00 0.8 0.7 0.07 9.525 3.47 4 ●
16 IR1.25ISO-TC 1.25 0.8 0.9 0.09 9.525 3.47 4 ●
16 IR1.50ISO-TC 1.50 0.8 1.0 0.11 9.525 3.47 4 ●
16 IR1.75ISO-TC 1.75 1.2 1.2 0.13 9.525 3.47 4 ●
16 IR2.00ISO-TC 2.00 1.2 1.3 0.15 9.525 3.47 4 ●
16 IR2.50ISO-TC 2.50 1.2 1.5 0.18 9.525 3.47 4 ●
16 IR3.00ISO-TC 3.00 1.2 1.5 0.22 9.525 3.47 4 ●
22 IR3.50ISO-TC 3.50 1.6 2.3 0.22 12.7 4.71 5 ●
22 IR4.00ISO-TC 4.00 1.6 2.3 0.25 12.7 4.71 5 ●
22 IR4.50ISO-TC 4.50 1.6 2.4 0.28 12.7 4.71 5 ●
22 IR5.00ISO-TC 5.00 1.6 2.3 0.32 12.7 4.71 5 ●
22 IR5.50ISO-TC 5.50 1.6 2.3 0.36 12.7 4.71 5 ●
22 IR6.00ISO-TC 6.00 1.6 2.4 0.39 12.7 4.71 5 ●
●Stock   ○Available Up Order
Internal
Threading Tools
H
653
Threading Tools TURNING TOOLS
WINTECH
Ordering Code Pitch
(mm)
Dimensions(mm) Availability
X Y R IC S d1 M3225
16 ER24UN-TC 24 0.8 0.8 0.15 9.525 3.47 4 ●
16 ER20UN-TC 20 0.8 0.9 0.18 9.525 3.47 4 ●
16 ER18UN-TC 18 0.8 1.0 0.20 9.525 3.47 4 ●
16 ER16UN-TC 16 0.9 1.1 0.23 9.525 3.47 4 ●
16 ER14UN-TC 14 1.2 1.5 0.26 9.525 3.47 4 ●
16 ER12UN-TC 12 1.2 1.5 0.31 9.525 3.47 4 ●
16 ER10UN-TC 10 1.2 1.5 0.37 9.525 3.47 4 ○
16 ER8UN-TC 8 1.3 1.7 0.46 9.525 3.47 4 ●
UN 60°
External
Ordering Code Pitch
(mm)
Dimensions(mm) Availability
X Y R IC S d1 M3225
11 IR20UN-TC 20 0.8 0.9 0.09 6.35 3.00 3.2 ●
11 IR18UN-TC 18 0.8 1.0 0.10 6.35 3.00 3.2 ●
16 IR24UN-TC 24 0.8 0.8 0.08 9.525 3.47 4 ●
16 IR20UN-TC 20 0.8 0.9 0.09 9.525 3.47 4 ●
16 IR18UN-TC 18 0.8 1.0 0.10 9.525 3.47 4 ●
16 IR16UN-TC 16 0.9 1.1 0.12 9.525 3.47 4 ●
16 IR14UN-TC 14 1.2 1.5 0.13 9.525 3.47 4 ●
16 IR12UN-TC 12 1.2 1.5 0.16 9.525 3.47 4 ●
16 IR10UN-TC 10 1.2 1.5 0.19 9.525 3.47 4 ○
16 IR8UN-TC 8 1.3 1.7 0.23 9.525 3.47 4 ●
Internal
●Stock   ○Available Up Order
●Stock   ○Available Up Order
Threading Tools
H
654
Threading ToolsTURNING TOOLS
WINTECH
Ordering Code Pitch
(mm)
Dimensions(mm) Availability
X Y R IC S d1 M3225
11 IR19W-TC 19 0.9 1.1 0.19 6.35 3.00 3.2 ●
11 IR14W-TC 14 0.9 1.1 0.27 6.35 3.00 3.2 ●
16 IR19W-TC 19 0.8 1.0 0.17 9.525 3.47 4 ●
16 IR18W-TC 18 0.8 1.0 0.18 9.525 3.47 4 ●
16 IR16W-TC 16 0.9 1.1 0.2 9.525 3.47 4 ●
16 IR14W-TC 14 1.2 1.5 0.24 9.525 3.47 4 ●
16 IR12W-TC 12 1.2 1.5 0.28 9.525 3.47 4 ●
16 IR11W-TC 11 1.2 1.5 0.30 9.525 3.47 4 ●
16 IR8W-TC 8 1.2 1.5 0.41 9.525 3.47 4 ●
Internal
Ordering Code Pitch
(mm)
Dimensions(mm) Availability
X Y R IC S d1 M3225
16 ER19W-TC 19 0.8 1.0 0.17 9.525 3.47 4 ●
16 ER18W-TC 18 0.8 1.0 0.18 9.525 3.47 4 ●
16 ER16W-TC 16 0.9 1.1 0.20 9.525 3.47 4 ●
16 ER14W-TC 14 1.2 1.5 0.24 9.525 3.47 4 ●
16 ER12W-TC 12 1.2 1.5 0.28 9.525 3.47 4 ●
16 ER11W-TC 11 1.2 1.5 0.30 9.525 3.47 4 ●
16 ER10W-TC 10 1.1 1.5 0.34 9.525 3.47 4 ●
Whitworth 55°
External
●Stock   ○Available Up Order
●Stock   ○Available Up Order
Threading Tools
H
655
Threading Tools TURNING TOOLS
WINTECH
Ordering Code Pitch
(mm)
Dimensions(mm) Availability
X Y R IC S d1 M3225
11 IR18NPT-TC 18 0.8 1.0 0.20 6.35 3.00 3.2 ●
16 IR27NPT-TC 27 0.7 0.8 0.13 9.525 3.47 4 ●
16 IR18NPT-TC 18 0.8 1.0 0.20 9.525 3.47 4 ●
16 IR14NPT-TC 14 1.2 1.5 0.22 9.525 3.47 4 ●
16 IR11.5NPT-TC 11.5 1.2 1.5 0.25 9.525 3.47 4 ●
16 IR8NPT-TC 8 1.3 1.8 0.30 9.525 3.47 4 ●
Ordering Code Pitch
(mm)
Dimensions(mm) Availability
X Y R IC S d1 M3225
16 ER27NPT-TC 27 0.7 0.8 0.13 9.525 3.47 4 ●
16 ER18NPT-TC 18 0.8 1.0 0.20 9.525 3.47 4 ●
16 ER14NPT-TC 14 1.2 1.5 0.22 9.525 3.47 4 ●
16 ER11.5NPT-TC 11.5 1.2 1.5 0.25 9.525 3.47 4 ●
16 ER8NPT-TC 8 1.3 1.8 0.30 9.525 3.47 4 ●
NPT 60°
External
●Stock   ○Available Up Order
●Stock   ○Available Up Order
Internal
Threading Tools
H
656
Threading ToolsTURNING TOOLS
WINTECH
Ordering Code Pitch
(mm)
Dimensions(mm) Availability
X Y R IC S d1 M3225
11 IR19BSPT-TC 19 0.8 1.0 0.18 6.35 3.00 3.2 ●
11 IR14BSPT-TC 14 0.9 1.1 0.24 6.35 3.00 3.2 ●
16 IR28BSPT-TC 28 0.7 0.8 0.11 9.525 3.47 4 ●
16 IR19BSPT-TC 19 0.8 1.0 0.17 9.525 3.47 4 ●
16 IR14BSPT-TC 14 1.2 1.5 0.24 9.525 3.47 4 ●
16 IR11BSPT-TC 11 1.2 1.5 0.30 9.525 3.47 4 ●
Ordering Code Pitch
(mm)
Dimensions(mm) Availability
X Y R IC S d1 M3225
16 ER28BSPT-TC 28 0.7 0.8 0.11 9.525 3.47 4 ●
16 ER19BSPT-TC 19 0.8 1.0 0.17 9.525 3.47 4 ●
16 ER14BSPT-TC 14 1.2 1.5 0.24 9.525 3.47 4 ●
16 ER11BSPT-TC 11 1.2 1.5 0.30 9.525 3.47 4 ●
BSPT 55°
External
●Stock   ○Available Up Order
●Stock   ○Available Up Order
Internal
Threading Tools
H
657
Threading Tools TURNING TOOLS
WINTECH
Ordering Code Pitch
(mm)
Dimensions(mm) Availability
X Y R IC S d1 M3225
16 IR10RD-TC 10 1.1 1.2 0.55 9.525 3.47 4 ○
16 IR8RD-TC 8 1.4 1.3 0.70 9.525 3.47 4 ●
16 IR6RD-TC 6 1.4 1.5 0.936 9.525 3.47 4 ●
22 IR4RD-TC 4 2.2 2.3 1.40 12.7 4.71 5 ○
Ordering Code Pitch
(mm)
Dimensions(mm) Availability
X Y R IC S d1 M3225
16 ER10RD-TC 10 1.1 1.2 0.60 9.525 3.47 4 ○
16 ER8RD-TC 8 1.4 1.3 0.75 9.525 3.47 4 ●
16 ER6RD-TC 6 1.4 1.5 1.00 9.525 3.47 4 ●
22 ER4RD-TC 4 2.2 2.3 1.51 12.7 4.71 5 ○
Round 30°

External Toolholders
※SI60M035090…is meaning of M3.5×9
Ordering Code
Pitch
Insert
Dimensions (mm) Shim Insert
 Screw ShimScrew Wrench
R L dmin Φd H L f L1
SIR/L0008K08 ● ○ 08IR/L… 9.9 08 7 125 5.5 20 - SI60M
022050… - TT06PH
SIR/L0010K11 ● ○
11IR/L…
13 10 9 125 7.3 25
- SI60M
025080… - TT08PH
SIR/L0010K11-A16 ● ○ 13 16 15 125 7.3 30
SIR/L0012K11 ● ○ 15 12 11 125 8.4 28
SIR/L0012K11-A16 ● ○ 15 16 15 125 8.4 36
SIR/L0013M16 ● ○
16IR/L…
17 16 15 150 10.3 32
- SI60M
035090… - TT15PH
SIR/L0016Q16 ● ○ 20 16 15 180 11.5 40
SIR/L0020Q16 ● ○ 24 20 18 180 13.4 40
DIN16.. SI60M
035120…
SSBM
030060H TT15PH
SIR/L0025R16 ● ○ 29 25 23 200 16.3 45
SIR/L0032S16 ● ○ 36 32 30 250 19.6 50
SIR/L0040T16 ● ○ 44 40 38 300 23.8 55
SIR/L0050U16 ○ ○ 56 50 48 350 28.7 60
SIR/L0020Q22 ○ ○
22IR/L…
27 20 18 180 14.9 40 - SI60M
040120… - TT15PH
SIR/L0025R22 ● ○ 32 25 23 200 18.1 45
DIN22.. SI60M
040160…
SSBM
040060H TT15PH
SIR/L0032S22 ● ○ 39 32 30 250 21.5 50
SIR/L0040T22 ● ○ 47 40 38 300 25.8 55
SIR/L0050U22 ○ ○ 57 50 48 350 29.8 70
SIR/L0032S27 ○ ○
27IR/L…
40 32 30 250 22.4 60
DIN27.. SI60M